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Sentences01
UNIT

Statement They are angry .

Question Are they angry ?

The Verb Be am are is

Action Verb
read

dance
swim
sing

run
study

fly
play

go
eat

The rabbit is fast . 

Is the rabbit fast ? 

I am happy.

I am eat a sandwich.

They are my hats . 

Are they my hats ? 

They are read students.

They study English.

Circle the verbs.

Change the sentences into questions.

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.

6.

I eat a hamburger.

She plays the violin.

They read books.

Are they crayons?

The man is old.

Is it a lion?

1.	 It is a bag.  	 	 a bag?

2.	 I am a singer.  	 	 a singer?

3.	 They are dogs.   	 	 dogs? 

4.	 The car is new. 	 	 new?

5.	 He is tall.	 	 tall?

Is it

LET’S STUDY
1  Sentence

2  Verb
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Match and complete the sentences.

Correct the underlined parts.

Check the correct words to make sentences.

1. Am                  big 2. We                  firefighters 

3. I                  a doctor 4. Are                  students 

5. Is                  fun 6. He                  a police officer 

Fill in the blanks.

                         they teachers?1. Am

                         it small?2. We

                         is old.3. Is

                         play soccer.4. The bike

                         I young?5. I

                         am happy.6. Are

1.	

3.	

2.	

4.	

The tigers are run.	 	

She is sings a student.	 	

I am read a teacher.   	 	

We are dance.   	 	

run

I ?

Am

am               they               is               she               are               I

7

1. Are they pigs . ?

3. This is my cat . ?

4. They are sing a song .

5.

6.

Is that a bus . ?

He is a doctor . ?

2. I am eat a teacher .


